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#1  Boys 200 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ABUF1 1:39.11
Monterastelli, Gio SR Wonka, Tommy SR
Murray, Asher JR Thomas, Everett SO

27.34 25.76 21.4224.59
AKWH2 1:45.97

Armstrong, Elijah SR Lebsock, Victor SR
Punteney, Jackson JR Athey, Carter SR

27.86 29.12 23.2525.74
ACOD3 1:46.56

Woods, Isaac JR McKenzie, Bradley SR
Bailey, Townsend SR Bailey, Myles SR

28.99 27.08 23.6926.80
ARIV4 1:47.77

Jordan, Alex SO Koch, Brody SO
Olson, Porter SO Hovander, Teter SO

26.69 29.17 23.2128.70
ALAN5 1:49.90

Blackburn, Carson FR Deeds, Carson SR
Washburn, Jacksen SR Plaisted, Carter JR

29.18 29.55 25.4225.75
ACEN6 1:49.99

Bott, Evan SO Young, Ian JR
Hager, Chris SO Bentley, Bryce JR

28.92 29.64 24.8526.58
ANCH7 1:54.00

Anderson, Broc SR Young, Raidyn JR
Frausto, Charles JR Montgomery, Tripp FR

29.04 29.68 25.7529.53
ALAR8 1:56.05

Rasmussen, Braden SO Rasmussen, Brock SO
Ahrenholtz, Nathan FR Parker, Glade SR

29.02 32.00 24.7530.28
ARSP9 1:56.54

Wiberg, Dalan SR Bonsell, Bennett SO
Smith, Deegan SR Clark, Kylan SO

31.46 33.81 26.1025.17
ARAW10 1:57.28

Smith, Ferris SO Barnes, Corey JR
Landa, Aaiden JR Martinez, Jadon SR

30.60 34.45 24.8127.42
AGRV11 1:58.64

Lamb, Arden SO Owens, Dallan SR
Neher, Aiden JR Dodson, Kaiden JR

32.38 33.53 26.8125.92
AEAS12 2:03.79

Kincheloe, Max FR Weisbeck, Cormac SR
Urry, Dexter FR Miller, Tagg SO

33.88 32.33 27.3130.27
ASHE13 2:05.35

Gillis, Mickey SO Moore, Grayson SO
Anderson, Eli SO Petzold, Ian FR

32.47 35.96 29.2127.71

ACAM*14 2:05.55
Young, Jensen FR Garth, Tanner JR
Smith, Xander SO Creary, Mason FR

30.48 35.74 30.1829.15
ADOU*14 2:05.55

Rhoads, Warren SO Stone, Kenny SO
Keizer, Luke JR Hansel, Hunter SO

32.06 33.18 28.6131.70
ANEW16 2:09.91

Anderson, Isaiah SO Scribner, Lucas SO
Hoover, Gabe SO Scribner, Samuel SR

42.51 34.81 25.2027.39
ACSO17 2:10.37

Westervelt, Evan JR Crouch, Sam SR
Ricciardi, Conner SR TenEyck, Ross SR

33.38 32.68 28.7835.53
BLAN--- x1:56.22

Hampton, Gage SR Even, Brooks SO
Blunck, Brody JR Cunningham, Shane SR

32.21 31.00 25.3627.65
CLAN--- x1:56.97

Hill, Trevor JR Morgan, Micah JR
Shearin, Swithin SO Harms, Dierk SO

31.40 32.00 25.0028.57
BRIV--- x2:02.22

Buskohl, Caleb SO Beutler, Jasper JR
Mills, Jordan FR Tate, Eliot SO

32.49 33.40 25.8230.51
BCOD--- x2:02.78

Hopkin, Ki JR Sims, Isaac FR
Vizcaino, Emi JR DuRee, Kaleb SR

31.14 34.65 27.9329.06
BKWH--- x2:02.83

Cypher, Alex JR Farrer, Wyatt JR
Parks, Layne SO Byrnes, Lochlan SR

33.88 32.15 25.1931.61
BLAR--- x2:03.83

Loseke, Cody SO Richardson, Francis SO
Ginting, Jonathan JR Greene, Marcus SR

31.89 34.39 25.2632.29
CBUF--- x2:06.24

Roche, Iiniwa JR Money, Ashton SR
Monterastelli, Marcello FRDarnell, Jackson SR

33.06 39.06 26.8927.23
BRAW--- x2:07.22

Johnston, Bryce FR Tanner, Wilk SO
Stolns, Bryce SO Robinson, Caleb SO

31.58 38.28 28.6928.67
BBUF--- x2:10.17

Cotant, Paxton FR Luckow, Zander JR
Mathson, Grady FR Jordahl, Logan SR

32.05 40.11 27.8730.14
BCEN--- x2:12.63

Morss, Wyatt FR Delo, Sterling SO
Trimble, Tyler SO Eddy, JT SO

34.47 39.39 28.5930.18

CKWH--- x2:12.69
Wulf, Porter SO Bryant, Brennen FR
Yoder, Benjamin FR Loranc, Max SO

34.91 38.63 29.3729.78
BNCH--- x2:12.77

Burger, Austin SO Myers, Emmett FR
Rickard, Sam SO Shipton, Caiden JR

34.83 34.80 28.7134.43
BEAS--- x2:12.96

Morris, Reilly FR Walton, Josh FR
Newman, Gryphin FR Pena, Connor FR

33.09 37.07 29.2033.60
DLAN--- x2:14.02

Bales, Thomas SO Kirkpatrick, August SO
Blunck, Dylan SR Leafgreen, Nathan SO

39.55 40.56 27.0626.85
CLAR--- x2:18.60

Gregory, Wade FR Weitzel, Thor FR
Kunkel, Bryce FR Parker, Sawyer SO

37.97 36.46 30.7033.47
DKWH--- x2:22.52

Rust, Boston FR Brinkerhoff, Max SO
Davidson, David FR Wold, Scott FR

35.84 39.64 33.8033.24
CGRV--- x2:34.75

Brueckner, Kayden FR Carson, John FR
Veys, AJ JR Quesada, Denim FR

36.17 52.33 32.7433.51
BCSO--- x2:40.47

Whetham, Cullen SO Lorenz, Eric FR
Durante, Lincoln FR Buckendorf, Gunther FR

37.88 52.11 31.9738.51
CCOD--- x2:40.68

Wages, James FR Hensley, Gavin FR
Kingston, Caleb SR Follweiler, Ty FR

44.16 36.54 45.9034.08
CCSO--- x3:16.19

Yack, Joshua FR Fournier, Finn FR
Smith, Charles FR Mickelson, Ben FR

51.32 54.88 30.8159.18
 
#2  Boys 200 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

CAM SOGallion, Cy1 1:47.41
24.13 26.95 28.2828.05

LAR SRMathill, Kody2 1:48.94
24.61 27.16 28.6128.56

COD SRMcKenzie, Bradley3 1:52.11
24.29 27.50 30.8829.44

CAM SRGranat, Eric4 1:53.62
25.16 28.14 30.4829.84

LAR SRStakes, Tristen5 1:55.96
26.61 29.06 30.2930.00

NCH JRYoung, Raidyn6 1:56.41
26.18 29.50 30.1730.56

NEW JRGross, Harrison7 1:57.90
27.37 29.67 30.7230.14
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(#2  Boys 200 Yard Free)
LAN SRDeeds, Carson8 1:57.95

27.41 29.52 30.5530.47
CEN SRReckling, Kase9 1:58.11

26.01 28.82 32.0031.28
LAR SORasmussen, Braden10 1:58.90

26.64 29.21 31.9031.15
LAN JRPlaisted, Carter11 2:01.33

27.45 30.62 30.8432.42
RIV FRMills, Jordan12 2:02.30

27.62 30.67 32.2331.78
THB JRShear, Carson13 2:03.75

26.43 30.73 32.8233.77
LAN JRBlunck, Brody14 2:03.88

28.21 31.57 31.3232.78
RAW JRWells, Logan15 2:05.21

27.96 31.52 32.5333.20
RIV FRDeClerq, Jared16 2:05.27

28.24 31.50 32.3633.17
LAR SOLoseke, Cody17 2:05.47

29.05 32.42 31.7532.25
GRV JRLauriski-Adams, Vance18 2:05.94

27.97 31.65 32.4133.91
COD SRWood, Isaac19 2:06.37

27.96 31.13 34.1433.14
EAS FRJones, Studd20 2:08.52

27.52 31.84 35.0034.16
RIV SOOlson, Porter21 2:08.63

29.22 32.27 34.5232.62
LAN FRPhillips, Grady22 2:08.97

30.20 32.61 32.4033.76
RSP SOBonsell, Bennett23 2:09.56

28.81 32.76 33.6234.37
COD SRBarton, Logan24 2:10.50

29.72 32.80 33.5334.45
BUF JRWebber, Billy25 2:11.06

28.58 32.92 34.7234.84
RAW SRKarstens, Wyatt26 2:12.46

29.89 33.05 34.0435.48
LAN FRPlaisted, Toby27 x2:12.98

30.46 33.73 34.1834.61
LAN SOToups, Gage28 x2:13.20

31.51 34.27 32.5034.92
EAS FRKincheloe, Max29 2:13.59

30.40 33.10 34.7535.34
NCH FRMontgomery, Tripp30 2:14.33

31.75 34.02 34.0934.47
LAN SOHarms, Dierk31 x2:17.13

29.99 35.06 35.5436.54
THB SOShear, Caden32 2:17.32

31.01 35.64 33.0537.62
RAW SOStolns, Bryce33 2:17.74

31.53 34.55 35.5236.14
KWH SOWulf, Porter34 2:19.48

30.94 34.54 37.6136.39

GRV SOCrowell, Murdoch35 2:19.77
30.60 36.70 35.4037.07

CEN SOEddy, JT36 2:19.78
31.67 35.52 35.8036.79

KWH SOBrinkerhoff, Max37 2:20.99
30.65 34.91 37.7637.67

NEW SOSandrini, John38 2:22.15
30.86 35.58 36.6739.04

BUF SRDarnell, Jackson39 2:22.42
31.81 36.76 35.9737.88

KWH SOLoranc, Max40 2:22.56
31.55 36.51 36.2238.28

EAS FRWalton, Josh41 2:22.89
32.47 36.77 36.0537.60

NCH JRShipton, Caiden42 2:26.82
33.51 37.97 36.2939.05

DOU JRShatto, Tucker43 2:27.44
34.14 38.51 35.0339.76

LAR FRGregory, Wade44 x2:30.87
33.07 37.95 39.1840.67

DOU FRBristol, Evan45 2:33.60
32.41 39.04 39.0943.06

RSP FRArmstong, Wyatt46 2:34.30
33.84 39.97 39.7240.77

LAR SOParker, Sawyer47 x2:35.37
34.43 39.51 39.6541.78

NCH FRWilhelm, Kaiser48 2:36.91
32.52 38.32 42.1443.93

BUF JRLuckow, Zander49 2:41.77
38.96 40.39 41.0441.38

NCH FRFreeman, Sterling50 x2:49.32
34.74 38.81 56.9438.83

DOU SRNendza, Jacob51 3:35.99
49.86 55.29 52.9157.93

BUF SOJawors, Vance52 3:48.03
47.05 55.59 1:03.461:01.93

 
#3  Boys 200 Yard IM

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

BUF SRWonka, Tommy1 2:04.64
26.45 32.03 31.0735.09

KWH SRLebsock, Victor2 2:06.83
25.76 32.77 30.8937.41

RIV SOJordan, Alex3 2:11.53
28.81 33.39 30.4638.87

LAR SRStakes, Aiden4 2:11.55
28.66 33.40 31.4638.03

LAN SRLozier, Sequeil5 2:11.62
26.73 33.57 31.3339.99

COD JRWoods, Isaac6 2:15.80
28.64 34.19 32.4840.49

CEN SOWhitesell, Ian7 2:15.90
29.25 35.58 29.6041.47

KWH SRAthey, Carter8 2:17.10
29.81 34.75 33.1339.41

LAN SRWashburn, Jacksen9 2:17.49
28.96 37.02 32.1139.40

BUF SOByram, Quinn10 2:19.82
29.70 34.80 33.1742.15

CEN JRBentley, Bryce11 2:20.57
29.90 35.44 31.4743.76

LAR SORasmussen, Brock12 2:20.95
29.93 38.98 32.4339.61

SHE SOAnderson, Eli13 2:21.49
28.73 36.94 34.5341.29

KWH JRFarrer, Wyatt14 2:22.20
30.42 38.78 32.0240.98

GRV SROwens, Dallan15 2:23.11
28.74 38.09 32.9343.35

GRV JRNeher, Aiden16 2:24.83
26.40 37.35 32.8848.20

THB FRSchultz, Emmett17 2:26.05
31.34 36.53 35.6442.54

LAN SOShearin, Swithin18 2:26.47
31.24 38.09 32.7544.39

EAS SRGoertel, Gunnar19 2:26.70
31.24 34.94 32.8547.67

COD FRBailey, Schuler20 2:26.84
30.99 36.44 33.4146.00

LAN JRHill, Trevor21 2:26.86
30.54 38.33 37.2140.78

CSO SRCrouch, Sam22 2:27.39
34.87 38.57 34.3739.58

LAR SORichardson, Francis23 2:27.59
29.96 38.86 34.4844.29

BUF FRMonterastelli, Marcello24 2:29.67
30.23 39.48 36.3343.63

RAW SOSmith, Ferris25 2:29.85
32.70 35.78 35.6045.77

CAM FRYoung, Jensen26 2:31.10
34.7046.31

GRV SOMeese, Landon27 2:31.45
31.52 40.22 33.5346.18

RSP SRWiberg, Dalan28 2:32.38
32.61 36.46 37.5745.74

KWH JRCypher, Alex29 2:34.55
32.36 38.15 35.2348.81

NEW SROlson, Logan30 2:34.81
33.13 36.95 34.7749.96

NCH FRMyers, Emmett31 2:39.24
32.74 42.27 40.2443.99

RSP JRHossele, Skyler32 2:40.90
33.62 43.46 37.4146.41

RIV JRKessler, Kenneth33 2:41.93
36.71 42.67 36.7345.82

NCH JRDanford, Noah34 2:45.73
34.99 42.67 42.9645.11

EAS FRMorris, Reilly35 2:45.79
33.38 42.46 36.2553.70

RAW SOTanner, Wilk36 2:46.93
36.56 45.37 38.9646.04

BUF SRJordahl, Logan37 2:47.30
32.71 42.53 38.4553.61



Campbell County High School Camels HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 8.0 - 2:08 PM  2/1/2025  Page 3
2025 GILLETTE BOYS INVITATIONAL

February 1, 2025
Results - 2025 GILLETTE BOYS INVITATIONAL

(#3  Boys 200 Yard IM)
RAW SORobinson, Caleb38 2:47.48

35.48 51.00 34.8846.12
RAW JRRobinson, Evan39 2:48.81

36.32 48.50 39.3744.62
DOU SOHansel, Hunter40 2:49.72

38.12 40.85 39.9250.83
EAS FRNewman, Gryphin41 2:51.80

37.97 45.08 36.6352.12
COD FRHensley, Gavin42 2:54.46

1:23.29 40.13
EAS FRPena, Connor43 2:57.93

38.79 45.08 39.6854.38
DOU SORichards, Caden44 3:16.36

43.86 51.46 44.6056.44
 
#4  Boys 50 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

BUF SOThomas, Everett1 22.08
LAN SRRichards, Finn2 22.36
KWH SRHines, Ayden3 22.98
LAR JRStakes, Kelan4 23.15
EAS SRAudley, Thomas5 23.31
RSP JRAsper, Koen6 23.62
RIV SOHovander, Teter7 23.90
COD SRBailey, Myles8 24.02
GRV SOHorn, Mitchell9 24.04
NEW SOHoover, Gabe10 24.06
CEN SOBott, Evan11 24.19
SHE SOLansing, Aaron12 24.60
GRV SRNeher, Andrew13 24.79
RAW JRBarnes, Corey14 24.81
KWH JRPunteney, Jackson15 24.87
NCH SRAnderson, Broc16 24.90
EAS JRPeterson, Kale17 25.03
SHE SOBujans, Ben18 25.07
BUF SRDruckenmiller, Sam19 25.10
RAW JRLanda, Aaiden20 25.12
LAN SRCunningham, Shane21 25.19
SHE SOGillis, Mickey22 25.40
KWH SRStafford, Collin*23 25.48
LAN SOHarms, Dierk*23 25.48
RSP SOClark, Kylan*25 25.54
RAW SRMartinez, Jadon*25 25.54
LAR SRParker, Glade27 25.55
THB JRZach, Mason28 25.56
CEN FRCrow, Konnar29 25.62
LAN FRBlackburn, Carson30 25.74
GRV SRGray, Logan*31 25.83
SHE JRSmith, Ian*31 25.83
COD SRKingston, Caleb33 25.85
NCH JRFrausto, Charles34 26.00
EAS SOKrueger, Lander35 26.04
THB FRLinduska, Bridger36 26.11
LAN SRShawn, Cunningham37 x26.17
CEN SOTrimble, Tyler38 26.19

RSP SRChristensen, Soren39 26.20
LAR FRAhrenholtz, Nathan40 26.21
COD JRVizcaino, Emi41 26.22
DOU JRKeizer, Luke42 26.25
CAM JRGarth, Tanner43 26.29
SHE SOMoore, Grayson44 x26.33
GRV JRDodson, Kaiden45 26.44
LAN FRLozier, Josh46 x26.77
RIV SOTate, Eliot47 26.78
NEW SOScribner, Lucas48 27.11
NEW SOSandrini, John49 27.29
LAN JRMorgan, Micah50 x27.35
BUF FRMathson, Grady51 27.36
COD JRFoley, Owen52 27.46
NEW SOAnderson, Isaiah53 27.52
COD SRDuRee, Kaleb54 x27.66
LAN SOLeafgreen, Nathan55 x27.67
EAS SOMiller, Tagg56 27.73
CEN FRMorss, Wyatt57 27.75
RIV JRBeutler, Jasper*58 28.31
GRV JRVeys, AJ*58 x28.31
CSO SRTenEyck, Ross60 28.60
RSP FRHossele, Tyson61 28.67
LAR FRKunkel, Bryce62 28.69
GRV SOLamb, Arden63 x28.70
THB JRGarcia, Diego64 28.74
SHE FRMayo, Logan65 x28.80
KWH SOGibson, Brady66 28.87
CEN SODelo, Sterling67 x28.97
BUF SRMoney, Ashton68 29.17
CSO JRWestervelt, Evan69 29.50
CSO SRRicciardi, Conner70 29.51
NCH SOBurger, Austin71 29.64
LAR FRWeitzel, Thor72 x29.80
NCH FRAnderson, Brynner73 29.94
RIV JRJaite, Jacen74 30.09
CSO FRBuckendorf, Gunther75 30.20
DOU SRIvester, Evan76 30.60
GRV SOBallard, Tieler77 x30.84
CAM FRCreary, Mason78 30.91
RIV FRMcFarland, Knox79 x31.11
KWH FRBryant, Brennen80 x31.18
EAS FRVaughan, Brody81 x31.27
CSO FRDurante, Lincoln*82 x31.61
CSO FRMickelson, Ben*82 x31.61
RSP SRVeesart, Ethan84 x31.62
CSO SOWhetham, Cullen85 x31.81
KWH FRWold, Scott86 x32.04
SHE SOMilne, Tyler87 x32.24
LAR FRHerriott, Brayden88 x32.38
CEN FRBoal, Korbin89 x32.66
KWH FRDavidson, David90 x32.68
KWH SOGarris, Samuel91 x32.85
COD FRLaFollette, JJ92 x32.87
LAR FRThurston, Kenny93 x33.13
CSO FRLorenz, Eric94 x33.33
GRV FRQuesada, Denim95 x35.13

EAS FRKuchanur, Surya96 x35.22
RSP FRLewis, Maddox97 x35.52
LAR SOSpence, Noah98 x36.26
GRV FRCarson, John99 x36.68
CSO FRSmith, Charles100 x40.94
LAR FRBennett, Sam101 x42.17
CSO FRFournier, Finn102 x42.81
COD FRFollweiler, Ty103 x44.13
LAR FRKaffer, Isaac104 x45.33
DOU SRHarmon, Andrew105 48.15
LAR JRBufϐington, Kennith106 x1:12.11

 
#5  Boys 1 mtr Diving

Yr Name         Team Finals Score

GRV SRGailey, Keegan1 458.35
LAN SRHampton, Gage2 366.05
LAN JRHammond, Jace3 350.20
LAR FRBirdsley, Rhys4 347.05
LAN SRBlunck, Dylan5 322.10
COD JRLaing, Bryson6 315.40
NEW SRScribner, Samuel7 313.85
EAS SODobler, Willem8 300.00
RIV JRWodrich, Micah9 298.75
LAR SOYoung, Judah10 298.55
KWH SOGibson, Brady11 291.40
COD JRHopkin, Ki12 287.65
THB JRNewman, Carmine13 272.50
COD JRFoley, Owen14 272.15
CEN SOSteward, Scout15 266.35
GRV SOBallard, Tieler16 263.10
LAN FRLozier, Josh17 242.60
BUF SOLuckow, Tyson18 225.15
LAN SRWietzki, Mason19 x221.40
NCH SORickard, Sam20 218.30
BUF SOAgyemang, Quentin21 215.25
GRV FRCarson, John22 213.15
COD FRMcKenzie, Stanley23 205.50

 
#6  Boys 100 Yard Fly

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

CAM SOHunt, Brady1 54.96
25.47 29.49

KWH SRLebsock, Victor2 56.47
26.72 29.75

BUF SRMonterastelli, Gio3 56.49
25.85 30.64

BUF SOThomas, Everett4 56.92
26.33 30.59

LAR JRStakes, Kelan5 57.37
26.59 30.78

RSP SRSmith, Deegan6 58.33
27.50 30.83

GRV JRNeher, Aiden7 58.57
27.31 31.26

LAN SRBlackburn, Colby8 59.47
26.74 32.73
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(#6  Boys 100 Yard Fly)
CEN JRYoung, Ian9 59.71

27.69 32.02
SHE SOBujans, Ben10 1:00.77

27.78 32.99
RIV SOKoch, Brody11 1:01.02

27.28 33.74
GRV SROwens, Dallan12 1:01.14

28.38 32.76
EAS SRWeisbeck, Cormac13 1:02.10

27.52 34.58
EAS FRJones, Studd14 1:02.37

27.76 34.61
SHE SOAnderson, Eli15 1:02.38

28.58 33.80
KWH SRArmstrong, Elijah16 1:03.26

28.47 34.79
LAN JRBlunck, Brody17 1:03.79

29.36 34.43
COD SRBailey, Townsend18 1:04.16

28.32 35.84
EAS FRUrry, Dexter19 1:04.50

30.72 33.78
COD SRWood, Isaac20 1:04.67

29.65 35.02
BUF JRWebber, Billy21 1:04.91

28.86 36.05
RAW JRLanda, Aaiden22 1:05.51

29.81 35.70
BUF SOHahn, Jay23 1:06.49

30.94 35.55
RIV SOOlson, Porter24 1:06.63

30.99 35.64
SHE JRSmith, Ian25 1:06.80

29.56 37.24
LAN FRPhillips, Grady26 1:07.12

31.67 35.45
LAN SRShawn, Cunningham27 1:08.25

31.40 36.85
RAW SOStolns, Bryce28 1:08.66

31.02 37.64
LAR FRAhrenholtz, Nathan29 1:09.44

31.46 37.98
LAN SOShearin, Swithin30 x1:10.49

31.92 38.57
KWH SOParks, Layne31 1:10.78

31.55 39.23
COD FRMcKenzie, Stanley32 1:10.88

31.57 39.31
LAN SRBlunck, Dylan33 x1:11.53

31.47 40.06
CAM SOSmith, Xander34 1:12.36

32.64 39.72
BUF FRCotant, Paxton35 x1:13.68

32.01 41.67

DOU SOStone, Kenny36 1:17.15
34.94 42.21

BUF FRMathson, Grady37 x1:17.46
33.49 43.97

LAR JRGinting, Jonathan38 1:18.83
34.03 44.80

RIV JRKessler, Kenneth39 1:21.21
39.33 41.88

NCH SOBurger, Austin40 1:21.48
34.51 46.97

BUF JRLuckow, Zander41 x1:29.28
40.13 49.15

RIV FRMcFarland, Knox42 1:41.38
1:47.12

LAR SOMarlatt, Cooper43 1:53.96
50.12 1:03.84

 
#7  Boys 100 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

COD SRMcKenzie, Bradley1 48.88
23.35 25.53

LAN SRRichards, Finn2 49.09
23.50 25.59

BUF SRWonka, Tommy3 49.99
23.83 26.16

LAR SRMathill, Kody4 50.95
24.17 26.78

RSP JRAsper, Koen5 51.44
24.85 26.59

CAM SRGaskins, CJ6 51.90
24.54 27.36

LAN SRLozier, Sequeil7 52.28
24.76 27.52

EAS SRAudley, Thomas8 52.58
24.07 28.51

CEN SOWhitesell, Ian9 52.66
25.22 27.44

NEW SOHoover, Gabe10 52.79
25.31 27.48

CEN SRReckling, Kase11 52.82
25.07 27.75

BUF JRMurray, Asher12 53.24
25.06 28.18

COD JRWoods, Isaac13 53.73
25.44 28.29

LAN SRDeeds, Carson14 53.89
26.02 27.87

RIV SOHovander, Teter15 54.34
25.75 28.59

RAW JRWells, Logan16 54.97
26.27 28.70

KWH JRPunteney, Jackson17 55.07
26.19 28.88

NEW SROlson, Logan18 55.59
26.54 29.05

KWH SRByrnes, Lochlan19 55.99
26.75 29.24

LAR SRGreene, Marcus20 56.39
26.87 29.52

LAR SRParker, Glade21 56.49
26.28 30.21

BUF JRRoche, Iiniwa22 56.64
26.73 29.91

THB JRZach, Mason23 56.68
27.04 29.64

RIV SOBuskohl, Caleb24 57.12
27.11 30.01

EAS JRPeterson, Kale25 57.14
27.36 29.78

GRV SOHorn, Mitchell26 57.20
27.47 29.73

CEN FRCrow, Konnar27 57.34
27.79 29.55

CEN SOTrimble, Tyler28 57.37
27.39 29.98

RAW FRJohnston, Bryce29 57.64
27.87 29.77

RAW SRMartinez, Jadon30 57.66
26.42 31.24

RSP SOClark, Kylan31 57.77
27.34 30.43

LAN SOEven, Brooks32 58.38
28.06 30.32

SHE SOGillis, Mickey33 58.48
27.69 30.79

NCH JRFrausto, Charles34 58.72
28.23 30.49

LAN SOToups, Gage35 x58.74
28.49 30.25

RSP SRChristensen, Soren36 59.30
28.59 30.71

LAN FRTitus, Ethan37 x59.38
27.65 31.73

RIV SOTate, Eliot38 59.46
28.88 30.58

CSO SRCrouch, Sam39 59.78
28.77 31.01

EAS SOKrueger, Lander40 59.80
28.40 31.40

CEN FRMorss, Wyatt41 x1:00.17
29.04 31.13

NEW SRScribner, Samuel42 1:00.22
27.22 33.00

LAN SRWietzki, Mason43 x1:00.45
28.72 31.73

NEW SOScribner, Lucas44 1:00.74
29.99 30.75

THB FRLinduska, Bridger45 1:01.69
29.48 32.21

GRV SRGray, Logan46 1:01.92
29.31 32.61

CSO JRWestervelt, Evan47 1:02.26
29.27 32.99
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(#7  Boys 100 Yard Free)
KWH SOBrinkerhoff, Max48 1:02.93

30.27 32.66
KWH SOWulf, Porter49 1:03.22

30.13 33.09
KWH SOLoranc, Max50 x1:03.39

30.05 33.34
NEW SOAnderson, Isaiah51 x1:03.43

30.57 32.86
CSO SRRicciardi, Conner52 1:05.18

30.86 34.32
EAS FRPena, Connor53 1:05.38

31.85 33.53
LAN SOKirkpatrick, August54 x1:06.25

31.14 35.11
DOU SOHansel, Hunter55 1:06.27

31.64 34.63
GRV FRBrueckner, Kayden56 1:06.36

32.30 34.06
GRV JRVeys, AJ57 1:06.59

29.35 37.24
CSO SRTenEyck, Ross58 1:07.62

31.97 35.65
LAN SOBales, Thomas59 x1:07.70

32.85 34.85
KWH FRRust, Boston60 x1:07.78

32.11 35.67
SHE FRPetzold, Ian61 1:07.95

32.36 35.59
RIV JRWodrich, Micah62 1:08.16

31.86 36.30
DOU SORhoads, Warren63 1:08.20

31.31 36.89
EAS FRVaughan, Brody64 x1:08.24

32.73 35.51
RSP FRArmstong, Wyatt65 1:08.94

32.91 36.03
SHE FRMayo, Logan66 1:09.85

34.45 35.40
LAR SOParker, Sawyer67 1:10.34

32.18 38.16
KWH FRDavidson, David68 x1:11.07

33.31 37.76
CSO SOWhetham, Cullen69 x1:11.28

35.02 36.26
CAM FRCreary, Mason70 1:11.41

33.38 38.03
DOU FRBristol, Evan71 1:11.94

31.46 40.48
NCH SORickard, Sam72 1:12.37

35.10 37.27
COD FRLaFollette, JJ73 1:12.38

34.96 37.42
CSO FRDurante, Lincoln74 x1:13.86

34.98 38.88

CSO FRMickelson, Ben75 x1:14.72
34.64 40.08

CSO FRBuckendorf, Gunther76 x1:16.46
34.45 42.01

CEN FRBoal, Korbin77 x1:16.90
35.66 41.24

COD FRWages, James78 1:17.46
36.84 40.62

CSO FRLorenz, Eric79 x1:18.16
34.72 43.44

KWH SOGarris, Samuel80 x1:18.64
36.82 41.82

RSP FRLewis, Maddox81 x1:22.28
37.96 44.32

LAR FRThurston, Kenny82 x1:23.39
38.71 44.68

KWH FRDias, Jacob83 x1:26.95
39.01 47.94

CSO FRYack, Joshua84 x1:27.98
42.42 45.56

LAR SOSpence, Noah85 x1:33.93
42.37 51.56

COD FRFollweiler, Ty86 x1:40.47
44.80 55.67

CSO FRFournier, Finn87 x1:42.00
46.87 55.13

KWH JRStowe, Dominic88 x1:44.00
 
#8  Boys 500 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

CAM SOGallion, Cy1 5:00.88
25.80 28.55 30.3529.63
30.70 31.69 30.95 31.30
31.34 30.57

CEN SOHager, Chris2 5:10.80
26.00 28.82 33.5831.55
32.84 31.93 32.61 32.74
32.07 28.66

CAM SRGranat, Eric3 5:12.40
26.90 30.22 32.5331.56
33.12 32.34 31.85 32.27
31.49 30.12

LAR SRStakes, Tristen4 5:17.97
27.41 30.68 32.1931.87
32.49 32.93 33.22 32.97
33.11 31.10

SHE SROlson, Wyatt5 5:18.53
27.37 30.37 33.4731.61
34.11 32.77 32.61 32.69
32.54 30.99

LAR SORasmussen, Braden6 5:29.18
28.51 32.04 33.7233.39
34.02 33.77 33.82 33.80
33.44 32.67

CEN JRBentley, Bryce7 5:34.78
29.57 32.59 34.0133.87
34.39 35.17 34.52 34.69
34.36 31.61

COD JRVizcaino, Emi8 5:34.89
29.94 33.36 34.1533.83
34.23 34.62 34.57 34.34
34.40 31.45

LAN SRWashburn, Jacksen9 5:35.63
30.09 32.97 34.1234.24
34.86 34.29 33.96 34.92
33.57 32.61

RIV FRDeClerq, Jared10 5:42.62
29.93 33.03 35.2034.22
35.19 35.44 35.32 35.09
35.72 33.48

CAM SOSmith, Xander11 5:46.08
29.14 32.84 34.9334.75
36.00 36.00 35.71 36.03
36.49 34.19

BUF SRMonterastelli, Gio12 5:48.16
27.67 30.85 34.3832.93
35.21 36.44 37.21 38.03
38.28 37.16

SHE SOMoore, Grayson13 5:49.81
29.70 33.58 36.2035.43
36.09 36.18 36.12 36.18
35.99 34.34

LAN SRCunningham, Shane14 5:50.16
30.19 33.76 36.1335.65
36.11 36.11 36.44 35.94
36.14 33.69

COD FRBailey, Schuler15 5:50.55
29.00 33.60 35.6135.14
35.48 35.95 36.39 37.21
37.20 34.97

RSP SOBonsell, Bennett16 5:51.34
30.26 35.11 36.2735.73
37.17 36.36 36.03 35.73
35.40 33.28

GRV JRLauriski-Adams, Vance17 5:52.32
29.49 34.32 36.1935.43
36.46 37.32 37.22 36.68
36.07 33.14

CAM JRGarth, Tanner18 5:54.10
29.37 34.02 35.6134.98
36.67 36.56 36.76 37.44
37.06 35.63

THB FRSchultz, Emmett19 6:01.28
30.04 34.48 37.2436.03
37.77 37.23 38.24 37.56
37.60 35.09

KWH FRYoder, Benjamin20 6:01.55
31.51 34.84 36.6936.41
37.40 37.75 37.22 37.39
36.74 35.60
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(#8  Boys 500 Yard Free)
COD SRBarton, Logan21 6:04.05

29.85 34.88 37.9437.80
37.49 37.35 37.44 37.70
37.75 35.85

LAN FRPlaisted, Toby22 6:05.52
33.04 37.02 37.0937.08
37.02 37.31 37.74 37.65
37.36 34.21

LAN JRRudd, Jacob23 6:06.53
31.54 35.09 36.8636.33
37.17 37.66 37.19 38.07
38.26 38.36

RAW SRKarstens, Wyatt24 6:07.93
32.29 36.30 38.3137.51
38.76 38.93 39.38 37.88
36.39 32.18

EAS FRKincheloe, Max25 6:09.02
30.85 35.64 37.3536.96
38.36 39.10 38.71 38.99
37.51 35.55

CEN SOEddy, JT26 6:12.38
31.70 36.62 37.9038.42
38.07 39.04 38.88 39.27
37.43 35.05

GRV JRDodson, Kaiden27 6:12.42
31.06 34.61 37.7036.69
38.37 39.14 39.88 39.55
39.46 35.96

DOU JRKeizer, Luke28 6:14.45
30.62 35.67 38.9937.16
38.12 38.72 39.16 40.52
38.28 37.21

EAS FRWalton, Josh29 6:20.02
33.52 37.95 38.8839.07
38.81 39.67 39.47 38.88
38.34 35.43

BUF SRDarnell, Jackson30 6:25.08
32.15 36.95 40.8538.92
39.04 39.09 41.34 40.25
38.77 37.72

COD FRSims, Isaac31 6:27.72
31.26 37.32 38.9738.53
38.63 1:21.13 41.32 41.94
38.62

RSP JRVejar, Fernando32 6:34.01
32.19 37.62 40.5739.28
40.91 41.20 42.07 40.44
40.87 38.86

RIV JRJaite, Jacen33 6:47.75
34.10 37.75 40.6340.30
42.27 43.27 43.74 41.95
43.40 40.34

DOU SRIvester, Evan34 7:38.74
37.69 45.41 45.8944.38
48.12 47.71 48.61 48.05
48.58 44.30

LAR SOMarlatt, Cooper35 7:57.89
37.63 45.50 48.4647.59
48.06 51.96 51.12 50.83
48.54 48.20

 
#9  Boys 200 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ACAM*1 1:32.38
Hunt, Brady SO Gallion, Cy SO
Gaskins, CJ SR Granat, Eric SR

23.05 22.81 23.1623.36
ALAN*1 1:32.38

Blackburn, Colby SR Lozier, Sequeil SR
Washburn, Jacksen SR Richards, Finn SR

23.45 23.31 21.7823.84
ALAR3 1:34.67

Mathill, Kody SR Stakes, Aiden SR
Stakes, Tristen SR Stakes, Kelan JR

23.34 24.00 23.0224.31
ARIV4 1:35.15

Jordan, Alex SO Koch, Brody SO
Olson, Porter SO Hovander, Teter SO

23.41 24.01 22.8624.87
ACOD5 1:35.34

McKenzie, Bradley SR Bailey, Myles SR
Bailey, Townsend SR Woods, Isaac JR

22.67 23.72 24.2424.71
ACEN6 1:35.65

Reckling, Kase SR Bott, Evan SO
Whitesell, Ian SO Young, Ian JR

23.81 24.07 23.2724.50
AKWH7 1:35.75

Hines, Ayden SR Athey, Carter SR
Punteney, Jackson JR Stafford, Collin SR

23.39 23.44 24.4824.44
ANEW8 1:38.73

Olson, Logan SR Scribner, Samuel SR
Gross, Harrison JR Hoover, Gabe SO

25.81 24.70 23.5024.72
ARSP9 1:39.13

Clark, Kylan SO Christensen, Soren SR
Smith, Deegan SR Asper, Koen JR

25.80 22.97 24.8925.47
AEAS10 1:39.62

Audley, Thomas SR Goertel, Gunnar SR
Jones, Studd FR Weisbeck, Cormac SR

23.77 25.30 25.1025.45
ABUF11 1:39.86

Roche, Iiniwa JR Byram, Quinn SO
Hahn, Jay SO Druckenmiller, Sam SR

26.20 24.32 24.6524.69

ASHE12 1:40.22
Olson, Wyatt SR Lansing, Aaron SO
Smith, Ian JR Bujans, Ben SO

24.48 25.16 24.2426.34
AGRV*13 1:41.70

Horn, Mitchell SO Neher, Andrew SR
Gray, Logan SR Lauriski-Adams, Vance JR

26.58 25.69 25.1424.29
ARAW*13 1:41.70

Martinez, Jadon SR Landa, Aaiden JR
Barnes, Corey JR Wells, Logan JR

26.20 25.46 25.1424.90
ATHB15 1:45.27

Zach, Mason JR Shear, Caden SO
Linduska, Bridger FR Shear, Carson JR

26.42 28.30 23.9026.65
ACSO16 1:53.84

Crouch, Sam SR TenEyck, Ross SR
Ricciardi, Conner SR Westervelt, Evan JR

27.69 28.51 28.0329.61
ADOU17 1:55.51

Stone, Kenny SO Shatto, Tucker JR
Bristol, Evan FR Rhoads, Warren SO

27.16 31.69 28.1828.48
ANCH18 1:56.26

Burger, Austin SO Myers, Emmett FR
Danford, Noah JR Wilhelm, Kaiser FR

29.13 28.64 28.8429.65
BLAN--- x1:42.38

Blackburn, Carson FR Cunningham, Shane SR
Blunck, Brody JR Shawn, Cunningham SR

25.72 26.37 25.3224.97
BLAR--- x1:43.02

Rasmussen, Brock SO Richardson, Francis SO
Ginting, Jonathan JR Parker, Glade SR

26.44 24.58 24.7827.22
DLAN--- x1:45.07

Leafgreen, Nathan SO Hill, Trevor JR
Rudd, Jacob JR Harms, Dierk SO

27.06 25.36 25.7626.89
BCOD--- x1:47.32

Wood, Isaac SR Laing, Bryson JR
Barton, Logan SR Bailey, Schuler FR

27.43 26.89 25.1827.82
BSHE--- x1:47.75

Gillis, Mickey SO Moore, Grayson SO
Petzold, Ian FR Anderson, Eli SO

25.32 26.36 26.1129.96
BEAS--- x1:47.80

Krueger, Lander SO Peterson, Kale JR
Urry, Dexter FR Miller, Tagg SO

26.66 25.26 27.7628.12
BKWH--- x1:48.14

Byrnes, Lochlan SR Farrer, Wyatt JR
Gibson, Brady SO Loranc, Max SO

25.46 24.87 28.3829.43
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(#9  Boys 200 Yard Free Relay)
BGRV--- x1:50.14

Gailey, Keegan SR Dodson, Kaiden JR
Crowell, Murdoch SO Meese, Landon SO

27.45 27.92 27.1427.63
CLAN--- x1:50.27

Toups, Gage SO Phillips, Grady FR
Titus, Ethan FR Plaisted, Toby FR

26.67 26.70 28.4128.49
BCEN--- x1:53.95

Crow, Konnar FR Morss, Wyatt FR
Boal, Korbin FR Trimble, Tyler SO

26.85 28.41 26.1832.51
BRIV--- x1:54.19

Beutler, Jasper JR Kessler, Kenneth JR
Wodrich, Micah JR DeClerq, Jared FR

28.78 28.39 27.3529.67
CCOD--- x1:57.22

McKenzie, Stanley FR LaFollette, JJ FR
Hensley, Gavin FR DuRee, Kaleb SR

28.82 33.00 27.7527.65
BNCH--- x1:57.75

Shipton, Caiden JR Rickard, Sam SO
Anderson, Brynner FR Freeman, Sterling FR

27.49 30.79 29.2030.27
BRSP--- x2:01.04

Armstong, Wyatt FR Hossele, Tyson FR
Veesart, Ethan SR Vejar, Fernando JR

30.09 28.81 29.7932.35
BBUF--- x2:07.50

Monterastelli, Marcello FRMathson, Grady FR
Agyemang, Quentin SO Jawors, Vance SO

27.24 28.35 43.1228.79
CLAR--- x2:09.53

Kunkel, Bryce FR Gregory, Wade FR
Parker, Sawyer SO Marlatt, Cooper SO

29.79 30.36 37.9231.46
CCSO--- x2:14.85

Yack, Joshua FR Fournier, Finn FR
Smith, Charles FR Lorenz, Eric FR

54.89 29.43 32.6017.93
CKWH--- x2:24.17

Stowe, Dominic JR Wold, Scott FR
Garris, Samuel SO Bryant, Brennen FR

44.76 34.13 30.9734.31
DLAR--- x2:36.78

Herriott, Brayden FR Thurston, Kenny FR
Bennett, Sam FR Spence, Noah SO

32.91 38.03 41.0644.78
BCSO--- DQ

Durante, Lincoln FR Whetham, Cullen SO
Mickelson, Ben FR Buckendorf, Gunther FR

33.39 33.53 32.8733.88
BRAW--- DQ

Stolns, Bryce SO Robinson, Caleb SO
Tanner, Wilk SO Karstens, Wyatt SR

28.45 28.51 27.5427.39

 
#10  Boys 100 Yard Back

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

RIV SOJordan, Alex1 56.06
27.29 28.77

CEN SOHager, Chris2 59.43
29.81 29.62

BUF JRMurray, Asher3 59.54
28.94 30.60

CAM SOHunt, Brady4 59.67
29.04 30.63

CEN SOBott, Evan5 1:00.78
29.83 30.95

KWH SRHines, Ayden6 1:01.63
29.85 31.78

KWH SRArmstrong, Elijah7 1:02.55
29.86 32.69

NCH SRAnderson, Broc8 1:02.72
30.64 32.08

LAN JRPlaisted, Carter9 1:03.64
30.71 32.93

SHE SROlson, Wyatt10 1:03.92
31.25 32.67

BUF SOByram, Quinn11 1:04.05
31.31 32.74

COD SRBailey, Myles12 1:04.45
30.83 33.62

EAS SRGoertel, Gunnar13 1:04.59
30.74 33.85

SHE SOLansing, Aaron14 1:04.94
31.79 33.15

RSP SRWiberg, Dalan15 1:05.63
31.64 33.99

RAW SOSmith, Ferris16 1:05.66
31.67 33.99

LAN FRBlackburn, Carson17 1:06.07
31.78 34.29

COD JRHopkin, Ki18 1:06.51
31.70 34.81

RAW FRJohnston, Bryce19 1:07.17
33.11 34.06

LAR SRGreene, Marcus20 1:07.55
31.92 35.63

LAR SORichardson, Francis21 1:08.27
32.90 35.37

NCH FRMontgomery, Tripp22 1:08.66
33.00 35.66

LAN SRHampton, Gage23 1:08.82
32.47 36.35

KWH JRCypher, Alex24 1:09.11
33.52 35.59

KWH SRStafford, Collin25 1:09.13
32.99 36.14

LAR SOLoseke, Cody26 1:09.31
34.14 35.17

NEW JRGross, Harrison27 1:09.49
34.35 35.14

KWH SOParks, Layne28 x1:09.54
34.17 35.37

KWH FRYoder, Benjamin29 x1:09.57
33.27 36.30

RIV FRMills, Jordan30 1:10.12
33.73 36.39

BUF FRCotant, Paxton31 1:11.14
34.34 36.80

LAN SOLeafgreen, Nathan32 1:11.87
34.38 37.49

COD SRKingston, Caleb33 1:11.89
35.02 36.87

RIV SOBuskohl, Caleb34 1:11.98
34.71 37.27

DOU SORhoads, Warren35 1:12.17
34.35 37.82

GRV SRHafner, Ashton36 1:12.45
GRV SOLamb, Arden37 1:12.66

35.10 37.56
EAS FRMorris, Reilly38 1:13.76

35.78 37.98
LAN FRTitus, Ethan39 x1:14.26

36.08 38.18
BUF SRJordahl, Logan40 1:14.29

35.70 38.59
LAR FRKunkel, Bryce41 1:14.97

1:15.07
LAR JRGinting, Jonathan42 x1:15.46

36.49 38.97
NCH JRShipton, Caiden43 1:16.05

36.97 39.08
NCH FRWilhelm, Kaiser44 1:16.19

36.29 39.90
KWH FRRust, Boston45 x1:17.98

39.96 38.02
EAS FRNewman, Gryphin46 1:18.03

38.32 39.71
GRV FRBrueckner, Kayden47 1:20.36

38.96 41.40
NCH FRFreeman, Sterling48 x1:22.75

41.34 41.41
SHE SOMilne, Tyler49 1:24.19

1:24.37
SHE FRPetzold, Ian50 1:26.48
NCH FRAnderson, Brynner51 x1:27.79

43.09 44.70
GRV FRQuesada, Denim52 1:34.43

42.74 51.69
COD FRWages, James53 1:34.67

45.79 48.88
BUF SOLuckow, Tyson54 x1:38.62

47.10 51.52
BUF SOJawors, Vance55 x1:47.51

1:47.56
LAR FRKaffer, Isaac56 x1:50.91

52.24 58.67
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(#10  Boys 100 Yard Back)
EAS FRKuchanur, Surya57 1:52.06

52.02 1:00.04
DOU SRNendza, Jacob58 1:55.95

1:56.01
DOU SRHarmon, Andrew59 1:56.01

56.81 59.20
BUF FRThomas, KJ60 x1:59.79

57.40 1:02.39
KWH FRDias, Jacob61 x2:01.95

56.90 1:05.05
KWH JRStowe, Dominic62 x2:04.97

57.63 1:07.34
 
#11  Boys 100 Yard Breast

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

CEN JRYoung, Ian1 1:05.18
30.09 35.09

NCH JRYoung, Raidyn2 1:05.54
31.04 34.50

KWH SRAthey, Carter3 1:05.81
29.99 35.82

LAR SRStakes, Aiden4 1:06.89
31.20 35.69

LAN SOEven, Brooks5 1:07.60
31.58 36.02

LAR SORasmussen, Brock6 1:08.36
31.99 36.37

CAM SRGaskins, CJ7 1:08.49
32.27 36.22

RIV SOKoch, Brody8 1:08.99
31.35 37.64

EAS SRWeisbeck, Cormac9 1:09.93
32.25 37.68

LAN JRHill, Trevor10 1:10.10
31.70 38.40

THB JRShear, Carson11 1:10.15
32.33 37.82

BUF SRDruckenmiller, Sam12 1:10.80
32.91 37.89

BUF SOHahn, Jay13 1:11.04
33.93 37.11

COD SRBailey, Townsend14 1:11.08
32.07 39.01

GRV SRNeher, Andrew15 1:11.37
33.44 37.93

LAN JRMorgan, Micah16 1:12.11
33.58 38.53

KWH JRFarrer, Wyatt17 1:12.18
33.75 38.43

BUF FRMonterastelli, Marcello18 1:12.97
34.16 38.81

KWH SRByrnes, Lochlan19 1:13.14
33.47 39.67

DOU SOStone, Kenny20 1:13.88
34.29 39.59

EAS FRUrry, Dexter21 1:13.98
33.73 40.25

RAW JRBarnes, Corey22 1:14.14
34.84 39.30

RIV JRBeutler, Jasper23 1:14.16
34.14 40.02

NCH JRDanford, Noah24 1:15.28
34.81 40.47

LAN JRRudd, Jacob25 1:15.35
35.67 39.68

CAM FRYoung, Jensen26 1:15.49
34.89 40.60

BUF JRRoche, Iiniwa27 1:15.73
35.52 40.21

COD FRSims, Isaac28 1:15.74
34.30 41.44

EAS SOMiller, Tagg29 1:16.67
35.57 41.10

NCH FRMyers, Emmett30 1:17.38
36.03 41.35

COD JRLaing, Bryson31 1:17.42
34.79 42.63

THB SOShear, Caden32 1:18.41
36.73 41.68

LAR FRWeitzel, Thor33 1:19.47
37.21 42.26

RSP JRHossele, Skyler34 1:20.41
37.74 42.67

RAW JRRobinson, Evan35 1:20.96
39.16 41.80

GRV SOMeese, Landon36 1:21.06
37.31 43.75

GRV SOCrowell, Murdoch37 1:21.12
37.96 43.16

BUF SOAgyemang, Quentin38 x1:21.82
38.99 42.83

RAW SOTanner, Wilk39 1:22.78
39.29 43.49

RAW SORobinson, Caleb40 1:23.14
39.78 43.36

COD FRHensley, Gavin41 1:23.21
38.66 44.55

COD SRDuRee, Kaleb42 x1:23.59
38.90 44.69

LAR FRGregory, Wade43 1:25.13
40.54 44.59

LAN SOKirkpatrick, August44 x1:26.11
CEN SODelo, Sterling45 1:26.44

39.94 46.50
KWH FRBryant, Brennen46 1:26.75

41.22 45.53
THB JRGarcia, Diego47 1:27.11

39.59 47.52
RSP FRHossele, Tyson48 1:27.63

41.37 46.26
KWH FRWold, Scott49 x1:29.36

42.41 46.95

BUF SRMoney, Ashton50 x1:29.52
40.57 48.95

RSP SRVeesart, Ethan51 1:29.53
43.18 46.35

DOU JRShatto, Tucker52 1:31.06
42.54 48.52

LAN SOBales, Thomas53 x1:36.16
46.82 49.34

DOU SORichards, Caden54 1:38.19
45.51 52.68

LAR FRHerriott, Brayden55 x1:42.78
47.94 54.84

 
#12  Boys 400 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ACAM1 3:22.95
Hunt, Brady SO Gallion, Cy SO
Gaskins, CJ SR Granat, Eric SR

24.25 50.40 49.9515.24
24.38 52.26 23.40 50.34

ABUF2 3:23.38
Murray, Asher JR Monterastelli, Gio SR
Wonka, Tommy SR Thomas, Everett SO

25.05 53.85 52.0424.17
22.77 49.04 22.95 48.45

ALAR3 3:23.66
Mathill, Kody SR Stakes, Tristen SR
Stakes, Aiden SR Stakes, Kelan JR

24.36 50.65 52.1224.65
24.40 51.47 23.42 49.42

ALAN4 3:28.26
Deeds, Carson SR Lozier, Sequeil SR
Blackburn, Colby SR Richards, Finn SR

25.95 54.35 51.7124.32
23.84 52.35 23.07 49.85

ACEN5 3:32.61
Reckling, Kase SR Whitesell, Ian SO
Bentley, Bryce JR Hager, Chris SO

25.01 52.15 53.4325.68
25.63 54.63 24.39 52.40

AKWH6 3:38.64
Lebsock, Victor SR Armstrong, Elijah SR
Stafford, Collin SR Hines, Ayden SR

24.44 50.93 57.0726.62
27.01 57.17 24.37 53.47

AEAS7 3:40.06
Peterson, Kale JR Jones, Studd FR
Goertel, Gunnar SR Audley, Thomas SR

27.72 58.51 54.3925.80
25.68 55.36 23.88 51.80

AGRV8 3:43.08
Horn, Mitchell SO Neher, Aiden JR
Neher, Andrew SR Lauriski-Adams, Vance JR

26.44 55.27 57.6826.91
27.16 56.74 25.18 53.39
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(#12  Boys 400 Yard Free Relay)
ASHE9 3:43.63

Olson, Wyatt SR Lansing, Aaron SO
Smith, Ian JR Bujans, Ben SO

26.60 55.62 54.5325.78
27.77 58.52 25.81 54.96

ANCH10 3:46.01
Montgomery, Tripp FR Frausto, Charles JR
Anderson, Broc SR Young, Raidyn JR

26.97 59.08 58.5327.93
26.44 56.16 24.46 52.24

ARSP11 3:47.59
Smith, Deegan SR Asper, Koen JR
Christensen, Soren SR Bonsell, Bennett SO

28.72 1:00.66 52.6524.95
27.12 57.32 26.90 56.96

ATHB12 3:52.54
Shear, Carson JR Linduska, Bridger FR
Schultz, Emmett FR Zach, Mason JR

26.02 54.49 1:01.5428.13
28.93 1:01.59 25.84 54.92

ACOD13 3:54.10
Bailey, Schuler FR Vizcaino, Emi JR
Barton, Logan SR Wood, Isaac SR

26.64 56.62 57.6827.58
28.54 1:01.49 27.79 58.31

ARAW14 3:57.22
Karstens, Wyatt SR Smith, Ferris SO
Johnston, Bryce FR Wells, Logan JR

30.28 1:01.74 59.5728.59
27.95 59.56 27.11 56.35

ARIV15 3:58.48
DeClerq, Jared FR Buskohl, Caleb SO
Tate, Eliot SO Mills, Jordan FR

28.20 59.73 59.9128.54
29.50 1:01.38 26.98 57.46

ANEW16 4:03.97
Scribner, Lucas SO Anderson, Isaiah SO
Sandrini, John SO Olson, Logan SR

30.38 1:01.92 1:03.0229.18
30.10 1:03.52 25.96 55.51

ADOU17 4:33.23
Hansel, Hunter SO Bristol, Evan FR
Ivester, Evan SR Keizer, Luke JR

32.27 1:09.73 1:14.1332.56
33.43 1:11.16 26.82 58.21

BLAR--- x3:51.27
Rasmussen, Braden SO Greene, Marcus SR
Loseke, Cody SO Ahrenholtz, Nathan FR

26.44 55.14 58.3527.21
28.67 1:00.06 26.95 57.72

BLAN--- x3:56.30
Cunningham, Shane SR Plaisted, Carter JR
Even, Brooks SO Toups, Gage SO

27.33 57.40 58.4226.57
28.34 1:01.56 27.44 58.92

BBUF--- x3:56.92
Darnell, Jackson SR Jordahl, Logan SR
Webber, Billy JR Byram, Quinn SO

30.17 1:02.86 1:02.0728.90
27.56 58.36 25.31 53.63

BKWH--- x4:03.90
Cypher, Alex JR Parks, Layne SO
Yoder, Benjamin FR Wulf, Porter SO

28.10 59.09 1:00.1028.03
15.51 1:03.19 1:01.52

CLAN--- x4:04.30
Rudd, Jacob JR Phillips, Grady FR
Titus, Ethan FR Shearin, Swithin SO

29.08 1:01.87 59.4528.84
29.34 1:03.83 27.81 59.15

BEAS--- x4:11.43
Krueger, Lander SO Kincheloe, Max FR
Walton, Josh FR Morris, Reilly FR

28.37 1:00.31 1:01.0028.18
31.12 1:06.66 29.98 1:03.46

BCAM--- x4:14.04
Garth, Tanner JR Smith, Xander SO
Young, Jensen FR Creary, Mason FR

27.93 59.52 1:00.6828.64
29.97 1:02.55 31.65 1:11.29

BCOD--- x4:14.81
Hopkin, Ki JR Kingston, Caleb SR
Foley, Owen JR Sims, Isaac FR

28.93 1:00.82 1:05.2030.04
29.54 1:05.07 29.84 1:03.72

BGRV--- x4:19.24
Gray, Logan SR Owens, Dallan SR
Lamb, Arden SO Meese, Landon SO

29.95 1:04.49 59.8227.82
33.57 1:12.18 28.14 1:02.75

BCEN--- x4:26.70
Crow, Konnar FR Boal, Korbin FR
Delo, Sterling SO Eddy, JT SO

28.67 59.30 1:15.1234.73
30.97 1:04.82 31.17 1:07.46

BRIV--- x4:32.22
Kessler, Kenneth JR Jaite, Jacen JR
McFarland, Knox FR Wodrich, Micah JR

29.84 1:02.43 1:07.9831.63
33.88 1:13.64 32.29 1:08.17

CKWH--- x4:33.35
Rust, Boston FR Davidson, David FR
Brinkerhoff, Max SO Gibson, Brady SO

33.00 1:10.04 1:12.6033.16
29.97 1:03.90 30.86 1:06.81

BNCH--- x4:37.92
Danford, Noah JR Wilhelm, Kaiser FR
Freeman, Sterling FR Anderson, Brynner FR

31.89 1:10.19 1:07.8731.52
34.04 1:10.81 32.63 1:09.05

CGRV--- x4:39.23
Veys, AJ JR Crowell, Murdoch SO
Quesada, Denim FR Brueckner, Kayden FR

33.45 1:09.76 1:04.1130.13
38.01 1:17.85 29.47 1:07.51

CBUF--- x5:40.32
Luckow, Zander JR Thomas, KJ FR
Jawors, Vance SO Cotant, Paxton FR

34.68 1:11.08 1:36.8742.40
1:45.08 2:15.91 36.46

 
Scores - Men

 Men - Team Rankings - Through Event 12
1. Lander 409
2. Laramie High School 356
3. Buffalo High School 307
4. Cheyenne Central High School 301
5. Campbell County High School 283
6. Kelly Walsh High School 280
7. Cody High School 256
8. Riverton High School 221
9. Cheyenne East High School 170

10. Green River High School Boys 167
11. Sheridan High School 147
12. Rock Springs High School 141
13. Natrona County High School 124
14. Newcastle Dogies 111
15. Rawlins High School 81
16. Thunder Basin High School 63
17. Douglas High School 30
18. Cheyenne South High School 18


